
Effective Date: October 26, 2017 

HAWAII PRODUCTS LIST 

HC&D, LLC Phone: (808) 832-9270 
2344 Pahounui Drive 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96819 

AVAILABLE ON OAHU 

PRODUCT DETAILS CLASS 

Portland Cement Ready Mix Concrete, per cubic yard 

Grade “A” Basalt Material, per ton Exhibit A I – 10% 

Grade “B” Basalt Material, per ton Exhibit B I – 10% 

Basalt Sand, per ton Exhibit C I – 10% 

Aggregate-Basalt Termite Barrier, per ton Exhibit D I – 10% 

AVAILABLE ON MAUI 

PRODUCT DETAILS CLASS 

Portland Cement Ready Mix Concrete, per cubic yard I – 10% 

Grade “A” Basalt Material, per ton Exhibit E I – 10% 

Grade “B” Basalt Material, per ton Exhibit F I – 10% 

Quality Standards are met by product: 

Applicable ASTM, Hawaii State, City, and County Standards 

*see attached for the corresponding Exhibits

I – 10%



Product 

Code 

1002 

4012 

4104 

4108 

4111 

4112 

4201 

4202 

4203 

4204 

4205 

4208 

4211 

4217 

4224 

4225 

4226 

4232 

4500 

4505 

4510 

Description

Aggregate Dry Batch W/0 Cement 

Base Course 

#4 Asphalt Fines-3000# Super Sack 

Chips-4000# Super Sack 

#3 Fine- 3000# Super Sack 

Base Course-4000# Super Sack 

#3 Coarse 

#3 Coarse-Special 1" Hax. 

#4 Commercial 

#4 Asphalt Fines 

#2 Coarse 

3/8" Pea Gravel 

#3 Fine 

Surge 

3/8" Base Course 

3/4" Base Course 

Stonewall Sand 

Arerna #5 

A Stone - 15" X 30" 

B Stone - 8" X 15" 

C Stone - 4" X 8" 

EXHIBIT A 



Product 

Code 

4001 

4002 

4004 

4005 

4007 

4009 

4010 

4011 

4015 

4301 

4305 

4310 

4311 

Description 

Fill Material 

Sub-ballast Track 

Structural Fill 

Select Borrow 

Overburden 

Filter Material 

S4C (5000) 

Select Granular Fill 

itate Select Borrow 

#3B Coarse 

#2B Coarse 

S4C 

#38 Fine 

EXHIBIT B 



Product 

Code Description

6020 Dust/Minus 200 

6022 Sandblast Sand 

6023 Grit 

6025 HFD. Sand Special Blend 

6030 Asphalt Sand 

6031 Concrete Sand 

6032 Masonry Sand 

EXHIBITC 



Product 

Code 

6026 

Description 

Basaltic Termite Barrier 

EXHIBIT D 



Product 

Code 

M0017 

M0018 

M0019 

M0020 

M0027 

M0028 

M0050 

M0201 

M0202 

M0203 

M0204 

M0206 

M0208 

M0209 

M0210 

M0211 

M0212 

M0214 

M0217 

M0218 

M0219 

M0223 

M0225 

M0226 

M0230 

M0231 

M0232 

M0240 

M0245 

M0250 

M0251 

M0260 

M0270 

Description

Hand Rock 

Boulder Rock 

Spli t Rock 

Blended 4F And Dune Sand 

1' X 2' Boulder Rock 

3' X 5' Boulder Rock 

Dry Mix Concrete 

3 Fine Crushed Rock 

4 Fine Crushed Rock 

Chips - #8 

Special 4 Fine Crushed Rock 

S4C Crushed Rock 

2C Coarse Crushed Rock 

3C Coarse Crushed Rock 

Surge Rock 

4C Coarse Crushed Rock-ASTM C33 #4 

3/4 11 Crushed Basalt 

Number 2 Crushed Basalt 

Permeable Base 

Washed Chips 

Grannular Material 

State Untreated Base Course 

3C-FAA 1 11 

Arema 3 Subballast 

3" Rock 

4" Rock 

Number 3 Crushed Basalt 

3/8 II 

3/8" 

1/2 II 

1/2 11 

3/ 4 II 

3/ 4 II 

Crushed Basalt OGFC 

Crushed Basalt 

Crushed Basalt 

Crushed Basalt, Washed 

Untreated Base 

Field Base Material 

EXHIBIT E 



Product 
Code 

MOOOl 

M0002 

M0003 

M0004 

MOOOS 

M0006 

M0007 

MOOOB 

M0009 

M0010 

M0015 

M0016 

M0021 

M0022 

M0024 

M0025 

M0213 

M0215 

M0220 

M0252 

Description 

Fill Material 

Crusher Run 

State Subbase 

Structural Fill 

Screened Soil 

Select Borrow 

Unscreened Soil 

5/BB Crushed Basalt 

Overburden 

Top Soil Blend 

Subbase 

Select Borrow 

CR Run 

Concrete Rubble 

Recycled Untreated Base 

Cr Fill 

Rock Dust, Screened 

Filter Material 

3B Fine Crushed Rock 

Subbase R 

EXHIBIT F 




